
LC/PC multimode adapter
CO-A-LCP-MM-DX

Adapter
It is a component used in in distribution boxes.

fiber optic serves down connection That myself plugs fiber given kind.

LC/PC MM duplex adapter

main features: Included :

• ceramic centering sleeve,
• duplex execution,
• mounted in two ways with screws or clips,
• with a flange,

• beige colour.

• LC/PC fiber optic adapter - 1 pc.

standards / certificates

• IEC 61754-20
• TIA/EIA 604-10-A
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technical parameters :

CO-A-LC-MM - DX

dimensions [width x height x depth][mm] 22 x 9.4 x 26.7

weight [g] ~4

execution plastic, metal latches

configuration :

0 1

CO-A-LC-MM - DX LC/PC adapter, MM, duplex, flange, snaps, beige

example :

CO-A-LC-MM-DX - CONNECTICO LC/PC adapter, MM, duplex, flange, snaps, beige.
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